Forbes Marshall Liquid Drain Trap
FMLDT53
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency www.forbesmarshall.com
1. Preface .................................................................................1
2. Important Safety Notes   .......................................................1
3. Brief Product Information ......................................................3
4. Product Working Principle ...................................................5

will help the liquid to discharge the trapped
air back into the mainstream.
Forbes Marshall Liquid Drain Trap
9
9. Available Spares: (Refer Fig.5)
Figure 5: Parts available as spares for FMLDT53
 How to Order:
 Example: DN 20 Forbes Marshall Liquid Drain Trap FMLDT53 - 14 bar g flanged to ANSI # 150
 How to Order Spares:
 Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed “Available Spares”
and stating the size and type of trap.
 Example: Main valve assembly for DN 20 Forbes Marshall Liquid Drain Trap FMLDT53-14
10. Warranty Period:
 As per the ordering information and agreement in the contract.
Spare part Symbol Spare code
Main Valve Assembly (DN 15/20) 4.5 bar g A,B,C,D,E,F,G SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-4.5MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 15/20) 10 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-10MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 15/20) 14 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-14MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 15/20) 21 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-21MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 15/20) 32 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-32MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 25) 4.5 bar g SPARE-25FMLDTAE53-4.5MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly (DN 25) 10 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-25FMLDTAE53-10MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly(DN 25) 14 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-25FMLDTAE53-14MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly(DN 25) 21 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T SPARE-25FMLDTAE53-21MVKIT
Main Valve Assembly(DN 25) 32 bar g A, B, C, D, E, F, G,T SPARE-25FMLDTAE53-32MVKIT
Set of Gaskets (Packet of 3) B,T SPARE-1520FMLDTAE53-GKIT
FMLDT53
T AB CE FDG
Main valve Assembly
bar g.